Siegling – total belting solutions
Food
belting
�
As a leading manufacturer of conveyor and processing
belts, Forbo Siegling knows all about the food industry’s
special requirements. Our food belts, tailor-made for this
industry, are the result of close co-operation with manu

T
S6
Type key
 PP	 =	 polypropylene
 PE	 =	 polyethylene
 POM	 =	 polyacetal
 LM	 =	 linear module
 CM	 =	 curved modules
 PM	 =	 profile module
 SM	 =	 side module
 SG	 =	 side guards
 CS	 =	 curved sprocket module
 LS	 =	 linear sprocket modulel
 RR	 =	 raised rib
 LR	 =	 lateral rib
 FT	 =	 fricton top
 NT	 =	 nub top
 CT	 =	 cone top
The easy-to-clean belt. With cylindrical structural
elements on the surface providing gentle grip
and good release properties.
 L
M
 5
0/
0
S6
Serie 5
Overview of food product range
We would be pleased to forward data sheets
and further technical information on request.
Our product overview Siegling Prolink
(ref. no. 223) includes more detailed
information.
module materials
module shape
modular spacing in mm
permeability in %
guided
series
colour
POM-	 LM	 50/20		  S1	 W
PE-	 LM	 25/45		  S2	 W
PP-	 CM	 25/70	  G	 S5	 B
The easy-to-clean belt. With closed, smooth
surface, so products can be shifted easily.